18. Marz 2007

36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

25m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1
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Julian Dobiosch
Cedric Weis

Johannes Lehmann

Marvin Schubert

uf 2

Leon Szeski
Alexander Raabe
Matthias Bach
Pit Zimmermann
Paul Auspurg

1999
1999
1997
1998

1999
1997
1997
1997
1998

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
SC DHfK Leipzig
SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg
SC DHfK Leipzig

00:29,43
00:25,28
00:28,53

00:22,56
00:22,50
00:19,00
00:21,76
00:22,50
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